S No.

© 00 N O O b~ WDN PP

A DA D DB W W WWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDDNDNDMDNDNDNMNNNERRPRERERERPRERPRPRERLPRE
W NP O O 0WW~NO OO WNPEPOOOOWNOOOOMM™MWDNEO OOOOWNOOOOM™MOWNDNDIPRELO

Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.
Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886
Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955
Fax: 91-11-23845886 Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

Project Name

Aluminium Conductor

Aluminium Household Utensils

Aluminium & Brass Door Hinges

Aluminium Extrusions

Aluminium Rerolling & Circle Cutting Plant
Aluminium Foil

Aluminium Rolling Mill

Aluminium/Copper Cables (Rubber Coated)
Aluminium Labels of Various Sizes

Aluminium Venetian blinds

Aluminium Extrusion

Aluminium Containers, Bottles (Small) for Pesticides
Aluminium Powder

Aluminium Small Containers for Packing Pesticides (By Extrusion Method)
Aluminium Door Fittings (Builders Hardware)
Aluminium Doors, Windows and Fittings

Aluminium Window

Aluminium Furniture (Chair & Tables)

Aluminium Utensils, Boxes & Toys

Aluminium Collapsible Tubes

Aluminium Fabricated Products

Aluminium Channels, Beading (Single & Double) Square & Round Pipes
Aluminium Alloy

Aluminium Paste from Aluminium Powders
Aluminium Cans

Aluminium & Steel Furniture

Aluminium Bottles (Extruded)

Aluminium Caps for Pharmaceutical Industries
Aluminium Builders Hardware

Aluminium Sheet Metal Shop

Aluminium Re-Rolling Domestic Utensils & Containers
Aluminium Circles in Different Gauges and Sizes
Aluminium Collapsible Tubes

Aluminium Bottle Cans or Containers

Aluminium Alloy conductor

Aluminium Ingots

Aluminium Utensils & School Boxes for carrying books
Aluminium Extruded Section

Anodic Aluminium Labels

Aluminium Wire Drawing

Aluminium Milk Can

Aluminium Powder by Automization Process
Aluminium Door, Windows & Fitting

Project Cost Rate of
Return



S No.

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Project Name

Aluminium Sheet Rolling Mill

Aluminium Door Fittings

Anodic Aluminium Cables

Anodic Aluminium Labels

Aluminium Collapsible Tubes & Rigid Cans

Activated Alumina Balls

All Aluminium Alloy Conductor (AAAC)

Alluminium Alloy

Aluminium Building Hardware

Aluminium Circle

Aluminium Ingots From Aluminium Scrap

Aluminum Rolling Mill

Aluminium Printing Plates For offset Printing Machine
Aluminium PS (Pre-Sensitised) Plates

Brass & Aluminium Hinges

Copper Powder & Aluminium Powder
Copper/Aluminium Enamelled Wires

Cutting and Finishing of Metal (Aluminium and Stainless Steel)
Ferrous-Mn Alloy Casting by Alumina Thermic Process
Pre-Sensitized (PS) Plates Of Aluminium

P.P. Caps (Aluminium)

Paper Coated Aluminium & Copper Wire

Piston Assembly (Aluminium Alloy)

Printed Aluminium Collapsible Tubes

Pressure Cooker & aluminium Utensils

Selenium Coated Aluminium Plates

Wire Drawing of Aluminium

Zinc And Aluminium Anode Foundry marine & Oil Industry
Anodic Aluminium Lables

Paracetamol from Phenol as Building Block

ALLOY RIMS FOR CAR & MOTOR BIKE

ALUMINIUM DOORS, WINDOWS, RAILINGS & FITTINGS
ALUMINIUM FLUORIDE

ALUMINIUM ANGLES, CHANNELS, DOORS & WINDOWS
ALUMINIUM ALLOY FROM SCRAP & VIRGIN METAL
ALUMINIUM PRESSURE & GRAVITY DIE CASTING
Aluminium Ingots from Aluminium Scrap

Aluminium Angels, Channels, Doors & Window

Crown Caps For Beer & Cold Drinks

ALUMINIUM BOTTLE CAPS

ALUMINIUM AEROSOL CANS

FUSED ALUMINIUM OXIDE

ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION

ALUMINIUM FOIL CONTAINER (A.F.C)

Cotton Cultivation & Cotton Yarn Manufacturing (E.O.U.)

Project Cost

Recycling of Aluminum Scrap for Directional Chilled Cast Billets and Slabs for Extrusion Including -

Special Alloys Such As 2xxx, 3xxX, 5xxx, 6xxx, 7xxx and 8xxx series - Manufacturing Plant,

Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan
Aluminum Billets From Aluminum Scrap
Aluminium Wire Rod
Aluminium Shots & Notch Bars
Aluminium Wire Rod
Aluminium Powder
Fabricated Aluminium Products
Aluminium Circles
AAAC Aluminium Conductors
ACSR Grade Aluminium Conductors
Aluminium Extrusion
Aluminium Hinges
Aluminium Forgings
Aluminium Recycling Plant
Aluminium Utensils
Aluminium Dross Processing
Aluminium Tower Bolts

Rate of
Return



1 No.

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125
126

127
128
129
130

131

132

133

134

135

136
137

Project Name

Aluminum Wire Rod

Aluminium Street Light Pole

Aluminium Wire Rod Rolling mill

Aluminium Profiles for Windows

Aluminium Foil Pouches and Disposal Foil Containers
Alumina refinery

Course Grade Aluminium Powder

Aluminium Channels

Aluminium honeycomb- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan,
Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials,
Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant

Aluminium Foil Cup- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant
Aluminium Rolling Mill- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant
Aluminium Pipe- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Aluminium Extruded Profiles from Aluminium Ingots, Billets and Scraps

Aluminium Pilfer Proof Caps- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Aluminium Foil (Pharma Grade)- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business
Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw
Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue

Alumina Based Ceramic Foam Filter for Aluminium- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for
Manufacturing Plant

Aluminium Composite Panel Sheet- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing
Plant

Aluminium Composite Panel Sheet- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing
Plant

Semi Rigid Aluminium Foil Containers (SRC Aluminium)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan
for Manufacturing Plant

Aluminium Powder from Bauxite- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

TLC Plates from Aluminium and Silica Gel- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for
Manufacturing Plant

Aluminium from Bauxite- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant
Aluminium from Bauxite- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant
Alumina from Fly Ash- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Aluminum Foil for Juice Packaging- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing
Plant

Aluminium Frames for Solar PV Modules Anodizing- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for
Manufacturing Plant

Aluminium Lithium Master Alloy (Lithium Minimum 30%)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan
for Manufacturing Plant

Aluminium Wire Rod (EC & CG Grade) Along with Alloy Rod (Continuous Casting)- Detailed
Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Aluminium and Copper Ingots from Scrap or Bauxite- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for
Manufacturing Plant

Aluminium Powder, Flakes and Paste- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing
Plant

Aluminium Caps for Liquor Bottle- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant
Aluminium Caps for Liquor Bottle- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Project Cost Rate of
Return

Wed, 30 Jul 2025 22:38:13 +0000


http://www.tcpdf.org

