## **Niir Project Consultancy Services**

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

## Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Fax: 91-11-23845886 Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
1	Aluminium Conductor	-	
2	Aluminium Household Utensils	-	
3	Aluminium & Brass Door Hinges	-	
1	Aluminium Extrusions	-	
5	Aluminium Rerolling & Circle Cutting Plant	-	
6	Aluminium Foil	-	
,	Aluminium Rolling Mill	-	
3	Aluminium/Copper Cables (Rubber Coated)	-	
)	Aluminium Labels of Various Sizes	-	
0	Aluminium Venetian blinds		
1	Aluminium Extrusion	-	
2	Aluminium Containers, Bottles (Small) for Pesticides	-	
3	Aluminium Powder	-	
4	Aluminium Small Containers for Packing Pesticides (By Extrusion Method)	-	
5	Aluminium Door Fittings (Builders Hardware)	-	
6	Aluminium Doors, Windows and Fittings	-	
7	Aluminium Window	-	
8	Aluminium Furniture (Chair & Tables)	-	
9	Aluminium Utensils, Boxes & Toys	-	
20	Aluminium Collapsible Tubes	-	
21	Aluminium Fabricated Products	-	
22	Aluminium Channels, Beading (Single & Double) Square & Round Pipes	-	
23	Aluminium Alloy	-	
24	Aluminium Paste from Aluminium Powders	-	
25	Aluminium Cans	-	
26	Aluminium & Steel Furniture	-	
27	Aluminium Bottles (Extruded)	-	
28	Aluminium Caps for Pharmaceutical Industries	-	
29	Aluminium Builders Hardware	-	
30	Aluminium Sheet Metal Shop	-	
31	Aluminium Re-Rolling Domestic Utensils & Containers	-	
32	Aluminium Circles in Different Gauges and Sizes	-	
33	Aluminium Collapsible Tubes	-	
34	Aluminium Bottle Cans or Containers	-	
35	Aluminium Alloy conductor	-	
6	Aluminium Ingots	-	
37	Aluminium Utensils & School Boxes for carrying books	-	
8	Aluminium Extruded Section	-	
9	Anodic Aluminium Labels	-	
0	Aluminium Wire Drawing	-	
11	Aluminium Milk Can	-	
12	Aluminium Powder by Automization Process	-	

No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
44	Aluminium Sheet Rolling Mill	-	
45	Aluminium Door Fittings	-	
46	Anodic Aluminium Cables	-	
47	Anodic Aluminium Labels	-	
48	Aluminium Collapsible Tubes & Rigid Cans	-	
49	Activated Alumina Balls	-	
50	All Aluminium Alloy Conductor (AAAC)	-	
51	Alluminium Alloy	-	
52	Aluminium Building Hardware	-	
53	Aluminium Circle	-	
54	Aluminium Ingots From Aluminium Scrap	-	
55	Aluminum Rolling Mill	-	
56	Aluminium Printing Plates For offset Printing Machine	-	
57	Aluminium PS (Pre-Sensitised) Plates	-	
58	Brass & Aluminium Hinges	-	
59	Copper Powder & Aluminium Powder		
60	Copper/Aluminium Enamelled Wires	-	
61	Cutting and Finishing of Metal (Aluminium and Stainless Steel)		
62	Ferrous-Mn Alloy Casting by Alumina Thermic Process	-	
63	Pre-Sensitized (PS) Plates Of Aluminium	-	
64	P.P. Caps (Aluminium)	-	
65	Paper Coated Aluminium & Copper Wire	-	
66	Piston Assembly (Aluminium Alloy)	-	
67	Printed Aluminium Collapsible Tubes	-	
68	Pressure Cooker & aluminium Utensils	-	
69	Selenium Coated Aluminium Plates	-	
70	Wire Drawing of Aluminium	-	
71	Zinc And Aluminium Anode Foundry marine & Oil Industry	-	
72	Anodic Aluminium Lables		
73	Paracetamol from Phenol as Building Block	-	
74	ALLOY RIMS FOR CAR & MOTOR BIKE		
75	ALUMINIUM DOORS, WINDOWS, RAILINGS & FITTINGS		
76	ALUMINIUM FLUORIDE		
77	ALUMINIUM ANGLES, CHANNELS, DOORS & WINDOWS		
78	ALUMINIUM ALLOY FROM SCRAP & VIRGIN METAL		
79	ALUMINIUM PRESSURE & GRAVITY DIE CASTING		
80	Aluminium Ingots from Aluminium Scrap		
81	Aluminium Angels, Channels, Doors & Window		
82	Crown Caps For Beer & Cold Drinks	-	
83	ALUMINIUM BOTTLE CAPS	-	
84	ALUMINIUM AEROSOL CANS	-	
85	FUSED ALUMINIUM OXIDE	-	
86	ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION	-	
87	ALUMINIUM FOIL CONTAINER (A.F.C)	-	
88	Cotton Cultivation & Cotton Yarn Manufacturing (E.O.U.)	-	
89	Recycling of Aluminum Scrap for Directional Chilled Cast Billets and Slabs for Extrusion Including Special Alloys Such As 2xxx, 3xxx, 5xxx, 6xxx, 7xxx and 8xxx series - Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan	-	
90	Aluminum Billets From Aluminum Scrap	1	
91	Aluminium Wire Rod	-	
92	Aluminium Shots & Notch Bars	-	
93	Aluminium Wire Rod	-	
94	Aluminium Powder	-	
95	Fabricated Aluminium Products	-	
96	Aluminium Circles	-	
97	AAAC Aluminium Conductors	-	
98	ACSR Grade Aluminium Conductors	-	
99	Aluminium Extrusion	-	
100	Aluminium Hinges	-	
101	Aluminium Forgings	-	
102	Aluminium Recycling Plant	-	
103	Aluminium Utensils	-	
104	Aluminium Dross Processing	-	
	-		

No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
106	Aluminum Wire Rod	-	
107	Aluminium Street Light Pole	-	
108	Aluminium Wire Rod Rolling mill	-	
109	Aluminium Profiles for Windows	-	
110	Aluminium Foil Pouches and Disposal Foil Containers	-	
111	Alumina refinery	-	
112	Course Grade Aluminium Powder	-	
113	Aluminium Channels	-	
114	Aluminium honeycomb- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant	-	
115	Aluminium Foil Cup- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
116	Aluminium Rolling Mill- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
117	Aluminium Pipe- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
118	Aluminium Extruded Profiles from Aluminium Ingots, Billets and Scraps	-	
119	Aluminium Pilfer Proof Caps- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
120	Aluminium Foil (Pharma Grade)- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue	-	
121	Alumina Based Ceramic Foam Filter for Aluminium- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
122	Aluminium Composite Panel Sheet- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
123	Aluminium Composite Panel Sheet- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
124	Semi Rigid Aluminium Foil Containers (SRC Aluminium)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
125	Aluminium Powder from Bauxite- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
126	TLC Plates from Aluminium and Silica Gel- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
127	Aluminium from Bauxite- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
128	Aluminium from Bauxite- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
129	Alumina from Fly Ash- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
130	Aluminum Foil for Juice Packaging- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
131	Aluminium Frames for Solar PV Modules Anodizing- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
132	Aluminium Lithium Master Alloy (Lithium Minimum 30%)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
133	Aluminium Wire Rod (EC & CG Grade) Along with Alloy Rod (Continuous Casting)- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
134	Aluminium and Copper Ingots from Scrap or Bauxite- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
135	Aluminium Powder, Flakes and Paste- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
136	Aluminium Caps for Liquor Bottle- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	
137	Aluminium Caps for Liquor Bottle- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	

Wed, 30 Jul 2025 22:38:13 +0000